
RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

21062191 17721000817 AAKRITI RAJESH KUMAR 562

21062192 17721000818 AANCHAL ANIL KUMAR 551

21062193 17721000819 AANCHAL RAKESH PASWAN 547

21062194 17721000820 AANCHAL KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR 537

21062195 17721000821 AARTI RAM KUMAR 566

21062196 17721000822 AASTHA MOHINDER KUMAR Cancelled

21062197 17721000823 ABIRAH NABI GHULAM NABI Cancelled

21062198 17721000824 ADITI GOEL PANKAJ GOEL 533

21062199 17721000825 AKSHIMA THAKUR MASTAN SINGH 567

21062200 17721000826 AKSHITA SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 527

21062201 17721000827 AMAN RANI SUBHASH KHATTOR 556

21062202 17721000828 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJIT SINGH 570

21062203 17721000829 AMIKSHA GUPTA TARUN GUPTA 560

21062204 17721000830 ANAM GHAVRI VIJAY KUMAR 549

21062205 17721000831 ANANYA KIRTI BHUSHAN 562

21062206 17721000832 ANJALI BIRJU BHANDARI 574

21062207 17721000833 ANJALI SHIV KUMAR 520

21062208 17721000834 ANJALI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 560

21062209 17721000835 ANKITA NAVEL DOGRA 547

21062210 17721000836 ANSHITA BHALLA ANIL BHALLA 547

21062211 17721000837 ANUPAMA DEOL RAJIV KUMAR DEOL 555

21062212 17721000838 ANUSHKA RAJESH 544

21062213 17721000839 ARUSHI CHOPRA ANIL CHOPRA Cancelled

21062214 17721000840 AVNEET KAUR TARSEM SINGH 553

21062215 17721000841 AVNI AGGARWAL RAJESH AGGARWAL 542

21062216 17721000842 AYUSHI SINGLA SHELLY SINGLA 551

21062217 17721000843 BABITA PURAN SINGH 531

21062218 17721000844 BHARTI DEVI SHASHI KUMAR 566

B Com 1st Sem Dec 2021



21062219 17721000845 BHAVYA VARINDER NARAIN 556

21062220 17721000846 BHUMI BITTU SINGLA 556

21062221 17721000847 CHINAR GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 575

21062222 17721000848 DEEKSHA VIPAN KUMAR 550

21062223 17721000849 DEEPANJALI ASHWSANI KUMAR 545

21062224 17721000850 DEEPANSHI SANJEEV KUMAR Cancelled

21062225 17721000851 DEVANSHI GUPTA NITIN GUPTA 504

21062226 17721000852 DISHA MOHAN DEV CHANDEL 558

21062227 17721000853 DIVYA JOSHI TIKA CHANDRA 571

21062228 17721000854 DIYA SHARMA MUNISH SHARMA 556

21062229 17721000855 EKTA CHAUHAN BIJENDER SINGH 559

21062230 17721000856 ESHA SAINI JAGDEEP SINGH 560

21062231 17721000857 ESHITA MUDGIL RISHI SHARMA 555

21062232 17721000858 GARGI RAO YADVINDER YADAV 555

21062233 17721000859 GARIMA VIJENDER KUMAR 541

21062234 17721000860 GEETU RANI RAVINDER KUMAR 557

21062235 17721000861 GIRISHA SUNIL KUMAR 559

21062236 17721000862 GURNOOR KAUR GHUMAN INDERJIT SINGH GHUMAN 559

21062237 17721000863 GURSIRAT KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 552

21062238 17721000864 HARLEEN KAUR AMRIT PAL SINGH 546

21062239 17721000865 HARMAN KAUR JAGDEV SINGH 535

21062240 17721000866 HARMAN SAINI KULDEEP SINGH 543

21062241 17721000867 HARSHITA KRISHAN KUMAR 551

21062242 17721000868 HARSHITA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA 574

21062243 17721000869 HIMANSHI GUPTA VINOD KUMAR Cancelled

21062244 17721000870 ISHA MAKKAR BHARAT BHUSHAN Cancelled

21062245 17721000871 JAGRITI HARI KISHAN 542

21062246 17721000872 JANVI KAPOOR SAJAN KAPOOR 535

21062247 17721000873 JAPANMEET RAMNIK SINGH 567

21062248 17721000874 JASLEEN KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 553

21062249 17721000875 JASLEEN KAUR TEJINDER SINGH 539

21062250 17721000876 JASMIN CHAUHAN S A 480



21062251 17721000877 JASMINE KAUR SUKHVINDER BIR SINGH 534

21062252 17721000878 JASPINDER KAUR MANN JAGJIT SINGH 560

21062253 17721000879 JASPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 552

21062254 17721000880 JYOTI LABHU RAM 568

21062255 17721000881 KAJAL KARAMJIT 548

21062256 17721000882 KAJAL SATINDER PRASAD 561

21062257 17721000883 KALPANA DEVI BALBIR KAUSHIK 569

21062258 17721000884 KANIKA LAMBHA SANJEEV KUMAR 556

21062259 17721000885 KASHISH BODH RAJ 571

21062260 17721000886 KHUSHBOO KEDAR NATH 542

21062261 17721000887 KHUSHI RAMESH KUMAR 564

21062262 17721000888 KHUSHPREET KAUR NARINDER SINGH 558

21062263 17721000889 KRITI MAHAVIR SINGH 551

21062264 17721000890 KRITIKA KANOJIA ASHOK KUMAR 548

21062265 17721000891 KUMKUM SAINI HARMEL SINGH SAINI 547

21062266 17721000892 LAGAN GAUTAM 545

21062267 17721000893 LIYA YOGESH SHARMA Cancelled

21062268 17721000894 LUVANYA GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA 529

21062269 17721000895 MAHIMA GOYAL SOURABH GOYAL 548

21062270 17721000896 MALIKA DEVI SUKHCHAIN KUMAR 572

21062271 17721000897 MANSI RATHOR SURINDER RATHOR 515

21062272 17721000898 MAYA TIWARI PUSPRAJ PRASAD TIWARI 505

21062273 17721000899 MEHAK RAJIV GROVER 573

21062274 17721000900 MEHAK BATHLA YOGESH BATHLA 564

21062275 17721000901 MEHNAJ MOHD YAKUB 555

21062276 17721000902 MONIKA RAMOTAR SINGH 558

21062277 17721000903 MONIKA VIJAY GUPTA 531

21062278 17721000904 MUSKAN NAVNEET KUMAR 569

21062279 17721000905 MUSKAN JAGGI NAVEEN JAGGI 557

21062280 17721000906 MUSKAN TIWARI PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI 524

21062281 17721000907 NANCY VESHNO KUMAR 583

21062282 17721000908 NEETU VIJAY KUMAR NISAD 565



21062283 17721000909 NEHA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 544

21062284 17721000910 NEHA PANWAR BIKRAM 557

21062285 17721000911 NIMRITA GOYAL HARMESH KUMAR 566

21062286 17721000912 NIRMALA BEDI GURPREET SINGH BEDI 514

21062287 17721000913 NISHTHA HARSH SIKRI 565

21062288 17721000914 NISHTHA PAHUJA JATINDER KUMAR PAHUJA 544

21062289 17721000915 NISHU KUMARI RAM AVTAR SINGH 546

21062290 17721000916 NIYATI SHARMA BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARMA 554

21062291 17721000917 PADMA YANGZES KONCHOK TASHI Cancelled

21062292 17721000918 PALAK SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 552

21062293 17721000919 PARNEET KAUR KANWALJIT SINGH 548

21062294 17721000920 PARNIKA DINESH BANSAL 542

21062295 17721000921 PARWATI RAM SINGH 544

21062296 17721000922 PIRUSHI BHARGAV ARUN BHARGAV 555

21062297 17721000923 POOJA RAJU RAM 544

21062298 17721000924 PRACHI ANIL KUMAR 553

21062299 17721000925 PRAGATI TARUN KAUSHAL 519

21062300 17721000926 PRATIBHA CHOUDHARY KAMAL CHAND 559

21062301 17721000927 PREETIKA MOHAN LAL 560

21062302 17721000928 PREKSHA HIRAWAT HARISH HIRAWAT 563

21062303 17721000929 PRERNA SUSHIL KUMAR 533

21062304 17721000930 PRINCY ARVIND KUMAR 565

21062305 17721000931 PRINKA RAMGRESH 553

21062306 17721000932 PRIYA DHIMAN RAGHUBIR SINGH 556

21062307 17721000933 PRIYA THAKUR KHEM SINGH 549

21062308 17721000934 PRIYANKA AJIT PRASAD 539

21062309 17721000935 RADHIKA DUTTA NARINDER DUTTA CS

21062310 17721000936 RASHMI SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR 575

21062311 17721000937 REETIKA ROSHAN LAL 562

21062312 17721000938 RIA KHOSLA P K KHOSLA 537

21062313 17721000939 RIDHI RATHORE HARINDER SINGH 544

21062314 17721000940 RITU KISHORE 505



21062315 17721000941 RUPANSHI ASHWANI KUMAR 572

21062316 17721000942 RUPINDER KAUR YADWINDER SINGH 539

21062317 17721000943 SAJAL GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA 550

21062318 17721000944 SAKSHI MOHAN LAL 572

21062319 17721000945 SAKSHI BHARDWAJ RAJINDER KUMAR 551

21062320 17721000946 SALONI ANIL RATHEE 562

21062321 17721000947 SAMIKSHA SADIORA SAMARJIT SINGH 573

21062322 17721000948 SANEHA BAHADUR SINGH 541

21062323 17721000949 SANYA RAM MAKHIJA 578

21062324 17721000950 SHALINI SHER SINGH 553

21062325 17721000951 SHARQUA MUSHRIF HUSSAIN 554

21062326 17721000952 SHEETAL RAVINDER KUMAR 562

21062327 17721000953 SHIKHA RAMGRESH 548

21062328 17721000954 SHIVANI RAM CHANDER 515

21062329 17721000955 SHRUTI BALA DUTT 562

21062330 17721000956 SHRUTI RAJINDER KUMAR 559

21062331 17721000957 SHRUTI YASHPAL SINGH 561

21062332 17721000958 SIMRAN PREM CHAND 562

21062333 17721000959 SIMRAN RUNTHALA PREM PRAKASH 548

21062334 17721000960 SMRITI SANDEEP KUMAR GOEL 575

21062335 17721000961 SNEHA REGHUNATH REGHUNATHAN V 565

21062336 17721000962 SONU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN 556

21062337 17721000963 STUTI NEERAJ Cancelled

21062338 17721000964 SUCHITA NARENDER 550

21062339 17721000965 SUMITRA SHARMA GOPAL PRASAD RIJAL 561

21062340 17721000966 TAMANNA SUBHASH Cancelled

21062341 17721000967 TANISHA AJAY SINGH 562

21062342 17721000968 TANISHA SHARMA DEVENDER KUMAR SHARMA 541

21062343 17721000969 TANYA MAHINDER SINGH 559

21062344 17721000970 UDITA AGNIHOTRI VIPAN KUMAR 567

21062345 17721000971 URVASHI VERMA SHAM LAL VERMA 561

21062346 17721000972 VANSHIKA BALWINDER KUMAR 572



21062347 17721000973 VISHAKHA OM PARKASH 548

21062348 17721000974 YAMINI RAWAT KULDIP RAWAT 552

21062349 17721000975 YUKTA SOBTI VIKAS SOBTI 549

21062350 17721001235 DHVANI JASPAL SINGH 543

21062351 17721001233 HARMAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 540



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

21062191 17721000817 AAKRITI RAJESH KUMAR 357

21062192 17721000818 AANCHAL ANIL KUMAR 473

21062193 17721000819 AANCHAL RAKESH PASWAN R [BCM206]

21062194 17721000820 AANCHAL KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR R [BCM206]

21062195 17721000821 AARTI RAM KUMAR 510

21062196 17721000822 AASTHA MOHINDER KUMAR Cancelled

21062197 17721000823 ABIRAH NABI GHULAM NABI Cancelled

21062198 17721000824 ADITI GOEL PANKAJ GOEL Cancelled

21062199 17721000825 AKSHIMA THAKUR MASTAN SINGH 473

21062200 17721000826 AKSHITA SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 477

21062201 17721000827 AMAN RANI SUBHASH KHATTOR R [BCM206]

21062202 17721000828 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJIT SINGH 517

21062203 17721000829 AMIKSHA GUPTA TARUN GUPTA 432

21062204 17721000830 ANAM GHAVRI VIJAY KUMAR 388

21062205 17721000831 ANANYA KIRTI BHUSHAN 479

21062206 17721000832 ANJALI BIRJU BHANDARI 449

21062207 17721000833 ANJALI SHIV KUMAR R [BCM206]

21062208 17721000834 ANJALI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 473

21062209 17721000835 ANKITA NAVEL DOGRA 461

21062210 17721000836 ANSHITA BHALLA ANIL BHALLA R [BCM206]

21062211 17721000837 ANUPAMA DEOL RAJIV KUMAR DEOL 398

21062212 17721000838 ANUSHKA RAJESH 345

21062213 17721000839 ARUSHI CHOPRA ANIL CHOPRA Cancelled

21062214 17721000840 AVNEET KAUR TARSEM SINGH 470

21062215 17721000841 AVNI AGGARWAL RAJESH AGGARWAL 441

21062216 17721000842 AYUSHI SINGLA SHELLY SINGLA 529

21062217 17721000843 BABITA PURAN SINGH 402

21062218 17721000844 BHARTI DEVI SHASHI KUMAR 512

B Com 2nd Sem May 2022



21062219 17721000845 BHAVYA VARINDER NARAIN 515

21062220 17721000846 BHUMI BITTU SINGLA 452

21062221 17721000847 CHINAR GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 488

21062222 17721000848 DEEKSHA VIPAN KUMAR 448

21062223 17721000849 DEEPANJALI ASHWSANI KUMAR Cancelled

21062224 17721000850 DEEPANSHI SANJEEV KUMAR Cancelled

21062225 17721000851 DEVANSHI GUPTA NITIN GUPTA R [BCM204]

21062226 17721000852 DISHA MOHAN DEV CHANDEL R [BCM206]

21062227 17721000853 DIVYA JOSHI TIKA CHANDRA 486

21062228 17721000854 DIYA SHARMA MUNISH SHARMA 380

21062229 17721000855 EKTA CHAUHAN BIJENDER SINGH 403

21062230 17721000856 ESHA SAINI JAGDEEP SINGH 451

21062231 17721000857 ESHITA MUDGIL RISHI SHARMA 421

21062232 17721000858 GARGI RAO YADVINDER YADAV 427

21062233 17721000859 GARIMA VIJENDER KUMAR 380

21062234 17721000860 GEETU RANI RAVINDER KUMAR 460

21062235 17721000861 GIRISHA SUNIL KUMAR 395

21062236 17721000862 GURNOOR KAUR GHUMAN INDERJIT SINGH GHUMAN 393

21062237 17721000863 GURSIRAT KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 398

21062238 17721000864 HARLEEN KAUR AMRIT PAL SINGH R [BCM205]

21062239 17721000865 HARMAN KAUR JAGDEV SINGH Cancelled

21062240 17721000866 HARMAN SAINI KULDEEP SINGH 415

21062241 17721000867 HARSHITA KRISHAN KUMAR 421

21062242 17721000868 HARSHITA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA 445

21062243 17721000869 HIMANSHI GUPTA VINOD KUMAR Cancelled

21062244 17721000870 ISHA MAKKAR BHARAT BHUSHAN Cancelled

21062245 17721000871 JAGRITI HARI KISHAN R [BCM204 , BCM205 & BCM206]

21062246 17721000872 JANVI KAPOOR SAJAN KAPOOR 350

21062247 17721000873 JAPANMEET RAMNIK SINGH 437

21062248 17721000874 JASLEEN KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH R [BCM205]

21062249 17721000875 JASLEEN KAUR TEJINDER SINGH 411

21062250 17721000876 JASMIN CHAUHAN S A R [BCM201B , BCM203 , BCM204 , BCM205 & BCM206]



21062251 17721000877 JASMINE KAUR SUKHVINDER BIR SINGH 457

21062252 17721000878 JASPINDER KAUR MANN JAGJIT SINGH 403

21062253 17721000879 JASPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 474

21062254 17721000880 JYOTI LABHU RAM 498

21062255 17721000881 KAJAL KARAMJIT 355

21062256 17721000882 KAJAL SATINDER PRASAD 478

21062257 17721000883 KALPANA DEVI BALBIR KAUSHIK 461

21062258 17721000884 KANIKA LAMBHA SANJEEV KUMAR R [BCM201B , BCM204 & BCM205]

21062259 17721000885 KASHISH BODH RAJ 426

21062260 17721000886 KHUSHBOO KEDAR NATH 385

21062261 17721000887 KHUSHI RAMESH KUMAR R [BCM204]

21062262 17721000888 KHUSHPREET KAUR NARINDER SINGH 361

21062263 17721000889 KRITI MAHAVIR SINGH 497

21062264 17721000890 KRITIKA KANOJIA ASHOK KUMAR R [BCM205]

21062265 17721000891 KUMKUM SAINI HARMEL SINGH SAINI 472

21062266 17721000892 LAGAN GAUTAM R [BCM205]

21062267 17721000893 LIYA YOGESH SHARMA Cancelled

21062268 17721000894 LUVANYA GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA 390

21062269 17721000895 MAHIMA GOYAL SOURABH GOYAL 501

21062270 17721000896 MALIKA DEVI SUKHCHAIN KUMAR 449

21062271 17721000897 MANSI RATHOR SURINDER RATHOR R [BCM204 , BCM205 & BCM206]

21062272 17721000898 MAYA TIWARI PUSPRAJ PRASAD TIWARI R [BCM205]

21062273 17721000899 MEHAK RAJIV GROVER 518

21062274 17721000900 MEHAK BATHLA YOGESH BATHLA 550

21062275 17721000901 MEHNAJ MOHD YAKUB 498

21062276 17721000902 MONIKA RAMOTAR SINGH R [BCM205]

21062277 17721000903 MONIKA VIJAY GUPTA R [BCM201A & BCM205]

21062278 17721000904 MUSKAN NAVNEET KUMAR 471

21062279 17721000905 MUSKAN JAGGI NAVEEN JAGGI 491

21062280 17721000906 MUSKAN TIWARI PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI R [BCM205]

21062281 17721000907 NANCY VESHNO KUMAR 535

21062282 17721000908 NEETU VIJAY KUMAR NISAD 469



21062283 17721000909 NEHA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 415

21062284 17721000910 NEHA PANWAR BIKRAM 480

21062285 17721000911 NIMRITA GOYAL HARMESH KUMAR 492

21062286 17721000912 NIRMALA BEDI GURPREET SINGH BEDI 361

21062287 17721000913 NISHTHA HARSH SIKRI 486

21062288 17721000914 NISHTHA PAHUJA JATINDER KUMAR PAHUJA R [BCM205]

21062289 17721000915 NISHU KUMARI RAM AVTAR SINGH 449

21062290 17721000916 NIYATI SHARMA BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARMA R [BCM205]

21062291 17721000917 PADMA YANGZES KONCHOK TASHI Cancelled

21062292 17721000918 PALAK SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 461

21062293 17721000919 PARNEET KAUR KANWALJIT SINGH R [BCM205]

21062294 17721000920 PARNIKA DINESH BANSAL Absent

21062295 17721000921 PARWATI RAM SINGH 390

21062296 17721000922 PIRUSHI BHARGAV ARUN BHARGAV R [BCM205 & BCM206]

21062297 17721000923 POOJA RAJU RAM 446

21062298 17721000924 PRACHI ANIL KUMAR 491

21062299 17721000925 PRAGATI TARUN KAUSHAL 450

21062300 17721000926 PRATIBHA CHOUDHARY KAMAL CHAND 485

21062301 17721000927 PREETIKA MOHAN LAL 445

21062302 17721000928 PREKSHA HIRAWAT HARISH HIRAWAT 507

21062303 17721000929 PRERNA SUSHIL KUMAR 432

21062304 17721000930 PRINCY ARVIND KUMAR 394

21062305 17721000931 PRINKA RAMGRESH 496

21062306 17721000932 PRIYA DHIMAN RAGHUBIR SINGH 454

21062307 17721000933 PRIYA THAKUR KHEM SINGH R [BCM205]

21062308 17721000934 PRIYANKA AJIT PRASAD 458

21062309 17721000935 RADHIKA DUTTA NARINDER DUTTA 503

21062310 17721000936 RASHMI SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR 474

21062311 17721000937 REETIKA ROSHAN LAL 406

21062312 17721000938 RIA KHOSLA P K KHOSLA R [BCM205]

21062313 17721000939 RIDHI RATHORE HARINDER SINGH 459

21062314 17721000940 RITU KISHORE 372



21062315 17721000941 RUPANSHI ASHWANI KUMAR 446

21062316 17721000942 RUPINDER KAUR YADWINDER SINGH 512

21062317 17721000943 SAJAL GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA 439

21062318 17721000944 SAKSHI MOHAN LAL 424

21062319 17721000945 SAKSHI BHARDWAJ RAJINDER KUMAR 397

21062320 17721000946 SALONI ANIL RATHEE 385

21062321 17721000947 SAMIKSHA SADIORA SAMARJIT SINGH 517

21062322 17721000948 SANEHA BAHADUR SINGH 445

21062323 17721000949 SANYA RAM MAKHIJA 521

21062324 17721000950 SHALINI SHER SINGH 408

21062325 17721000951 SHARQUA MUSHRIF HUSSAIN 391

21062326 17721000952 SHEETAL RAVINDER KUMAR 374

21062327 17721000953 SHIKHA RAMGRESH 468

21062328 17721000954 SHIVANI RAM CHANDER R [BCM206]

21062329 17721000955 SHRUTI BALA DUTT 415

21062330 17721000956 SHRUTI RAJINDER KUMAR 388

21062331 17721000957 SHRUTI YASHPAL SINGH R [BCM204]

21062332 17721000958 SIMRAN PREM CHAND 471

21062333 17721000959 SIMRAN RUNTHALA PREM PRAKASH 366

21062334 17721000960 SMRITI SANDEEP KUMAR GOEL 467

21062335 17721000961 SNEHA REGHUNATH REGHUNATHAN V 413

21062336 17721000962 SONU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN 443

21062337 17721000963 STUTI NEERAJ Cancelled

21062338 17721000964 SUCHITA NARENDER 455

21062339 17721000965 SUMITRA SHARMA GOPAL PRASAD RIJAL 472

21062340 17721000966 TAMANNA SUBHASH Cancelled

21062341 17721000967 TANISHA AJAY SINGH R [BCM205]

21062342 17721000968 TANISHA SHARMA DEVENDER KUMAR SHARMA 355

21062343 17721000969 TANYA MAHINDER SINGH 488

21062344 17721000970 UDITA AGNIHOTRI VIPAN KUMAR 408

21062345 17721000971 URVASHI VERMA SHAM LAL VERMA 405

21062346 17721000972 VANSHIKA BALWINDER KUMAR 453



21062347 17721000973 VISHAKHA OM PARKASH 408

21062348 17721000974 YAMINI RAWAT KULDIP RAWAT 485

21062349 17721000975 YUKTA SOBTI VIKAS SOBTI 457

21062350 17721001235 DHVANI JASPAL SINGH R [BCM204 , BCM205 & BCM206]

21062351 17721001233 HARMAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 414



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

20067571 17720000795 AARSHI VINOD KUMAR 539

20067572 17720000796 AARTI THAKUR SURESH KUMAR 541

20067573 17720000797 AASHITA SANJEEV KAUSHAL 507

20067574 17720000798 AKANSHA MAHESHWARI SANJEEV MAHESHWARI 528

20067575 17720000799 AMANDEEP KAUR GURVINDER SINGH 544

20067576 17720000800 AMANDEEP KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 550

20067577 17720000801 AMANJOT KAUR SURINDER SINGH 500

20067578 17720000802 ANCHAL BHARAT BHUSHAN SINGLA 536

20067579 17720000803 ANCHAL SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR 540

20067580 17720000804 ANNU BALINDER SINGH 533

20067581 17720000805 ANSHU GAUR SURINDER SHARMA 518

20067582 17720000806 ANVESHA ASHWANI KUMAR GOEL 528

20067583 17720000807 APARNA SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA 535

20067584 17720000808 ARCHICA SUMEET GARG 539

20067585 17720000809 ARCHITA MANOJ 559

20067586 17720000810 ASHMITA UMESH KUMAR 530

20067587 17720000811 AVANTIKA KUMARI SURAJ CHANDER 522

20067588 17720000812 AWANTIKA VERMA PREM KUMAR VERMA 575

20067589 17720000813 BHAVIKA VIRDI BALVINDER VIRDI 529

20067590 17720000814 BHAWNA THAKUR ANTAR SINGH 553

20067591 17720000815 CHARU ROSHAN KUMAR 520

20067593 17720000817 DEEPTI NARINDER KUMAR 558

20067594 17720000818 DIDHITI UMESH SHINMAR 531

20067595 17720000819 DILPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 553

20067596 17720000820 DIMPLE BRIJ BHUSHAN 549

20067597 17720000821 DIVYA NARENDER KUMAR 543

20067598 17720000822 DIVYA VINOD KUMAR 518

20067599 17720000823 ESIKA RAMANAND KORI 540

B Com 3rd Sem Dec 2021



20067600 17720000824 GAGANDEEP KAUR KULDIP SINGH 541

20067601 17720000825 GAJAL THAKUR BHOOP SINGH 549

20067602 17720000826 GAYATRI OM PARKASH SINGH 513

20067603 17720000827 GUNJAN GUPTA HARISH KUMAR GUPTA 534

20067604 17720000828 GURPREET OM PRAKASH 526

20067606 17720000830 GURVEEN KAUR JATINDER SINGH 516

20067607 17720000831 HARDAMANPREET KAUR AMANJOT SINGH 549

20067608 17720000832 HARSHIKHA GAZAY SINGH 527

20067609 17720000833 HARWINDER KAUR JASWANT SINGH 561

20067610 17720000834 HEENA THAKUR BHAGI RAM 534

20067611 17720000835 HIMANSHI AMIT KUMAR 532

20067612 17720000836 HIMANSHI SAINI RAJIV KUMAR 545

20067614 17720000838 HUSANPREET KAUR TARSEM SINGH 515

20067616 17720000840 ISHPREET KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 528

20067617 17720000841 ISHPREET KAUR SAINI PARVINDER SINGH SAINI 514

20067619 17720000843 JASHAN PREET KAUR JASWANT SINGH 535

20067620 17720000844 JASHANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 535

20067622 17720000846 JYOTI KUMARI RAM JI SHAH 510

20067623 17720000847 JYOTI RANI LAXMI NARAYAN 539

20067624 17720000848 KAJAL BHUSHAN 554

20067625 17720000849 KAJAL DHARAM PAL 529

20067626 17720000850 KAMALJEET KAUR JASVIR SINGH 562

20067627 17720000851 KANIKA SUJIT KAPOOR 532

20067628 17720000852 KHUSBOO BALWAN SINGH 555

20067630 17720000854 KHUSHI ASHOK 523

20067631 17720000855 KHUSHI BALBIR 519

20067632 17720000856 KHUSHI GUPTA SHEKHAR GUPTA 528

20067633 17720000857 KIRANJEET KAUR GURMIT SINGH 523

20067634 17720000858 KIRTI GOEL GIANANDER 494

20067635 17720000859 KOMAL NARINDER SINGH RAWAT 546

20067636 17720000860 KOMAL SANDHU BALBIR SINGH 534

20067637 17720000861 KRITI VIPAN KUMAR 539



20067638 17720000862 KUMARI SAKSHI HARISH RAM 493

20067639 17720000863 KUMKUM SINGHAL SUBODH SINGHAL 536

20067640 17720000864 KUSUM DALBIR SINGH 531

20067641 17720000865 LOKITA CHANDEL NAHAK CHAND 541

20067642 17720000866 LOVEPREET KRISHAN LAL 524

20067643 17720000867 MANDEEP KAUR IQBAL SINGH 541

20067644 17720000868 MANISHA GOYAL HARMESH KUMAR 555

20067645 17720000869 MANJOT KAUR MANJEET SINGH 546

20067646 17720000870 MANPREET KAUR KESAR SINGH 540

20067647 17720000871 MEGHA MUKESH BANSAL 544

20067648 17720000872 MEHAK AMIT KUMAR 540

20067649 17720000873 MEHAK CHOUDHARY JATINDER KUMAR 532

20067650 17720000874 MUSKAN CHANDER BHAN 532

20067651 17720000875 MUSKAN KRISHAN KUMAR 544

20067652 17720000876 MUSKAN SANDEEP 547

20067653 17720000877 MUSKAN SANJAY KUMAR 538

20067654 17720000878 MUSKAN BANSAL SANT RAM BANSAL 533

20067655 17720000879 MUSKAN JAN MOHAMMAD REYAZ SHEIKH 560

20067656 17720000880 MUSKAN KHAN NAZIM KHAN 542

20067657 17720000881 NAVYA KHERA TARUN KHERA 539

20067658 17720000882 NEELAM MOHAN LAL 526

20067659 17720000883 NEHA DUBEY VIJAY DUBEY 515

20067660 17720000884 NEHA RANA JIWAN SINGH 556

20067662 17720000886 NIKITA MOHAN SINGH 549

20067663 17720000887 NISHA YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 512

20067664 17720000888 PALAK RAJIV 528

20067665 17720000889 PALLAVI GURMEET SINGH 439

20067666 17720000890 PARAMJEET KAUR CHARAN SINGH 555

20067668 17720000892 PARIK THAPA SURESH KUMAR 521

20067669 17720000893 PARUL JOSHI DALJIT KUMAR 535

20067670 17720000894 PARVINDER KAUR MANOJ KUMAR Absent

20067671 17720000895 PAYAL JAGTAR SINGH 551



20067672 17720000896 PAYAL MALIK K P SINGH 481

20067673 17720000897 PIOUS CHAUHAN AMAR JEET SINGH 530

20067674 17720000898 POOJA SUSHIL 514

20067675 17720000899 PRABHPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 542

20067676 17720000900 PRAKRITI RAM BHUAL 512

20067677 17720000901 PRANJAL RAJESH NEGI 553

20067679 17720000903 PREETI SATBIR SINGH 540

20067680 17720000904 PRERNA GARG MANOJ 563

20067682 17720000906 PRIYA SUNIL KUMAR 522

20067683 17720000907 PRIYANKA NARESH KUMAR VIRDI 533

20067685 17720000909 PRIYANSHI BAGGA SUSHIL KUMAR 539

20067686 17720000910 RACHANA BADU RAM BAIRWA 529

20067687 17720000911 RASHMEET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 521

20067688 17720000912 RASHMI JUYAL KAILASH CHANDRA JUYAL 551

20067689 17720000913 RINKY YADAV RAMCHANDER YADAV 529

20067690 17720000914 RITHIMA KANT ARUN KANT 553

20067691 17720000915 RITIKA RAMESH KUMAR 552

20067692 17720000916 RITIKA BISHT AMARJEET SINGH 495

20067693 17720000917 RIYA SAT NARAYAN GARG 539

20067694 17720000918 RIYA DHIMAN RAJ KUMAR 537

20067695 17720000919 RIYA SHARMA PUSHPINDER KUMAR SHARMA 536

20067696 17720000920 SADIYA SYED S A HANNAN 545

20067697 17720000921 SAKSHI ARORA RAJEEV KUMAR ARORA 526

20067698 17720000922 SHAKSHI NEGI KULDEEP SINGH NEGI 502

20067699 17720000923 SAMPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 535

20067700 17720000924 SANCHI GROVER VINAY KUMAR 529

20067702 17720000926 SANJANA SATISH KUMAR 530

20067703 17720000927 SANJANA SURENDER KUMAR 539

20067704 17720000928 SAPNA RAM PARKASH JOSHI 542

20067705 17720000929 SAPNA KUMARI RATISH JHA 546

20067706 17720000930 SEAZAL GARG GOPAL KRISHAN 530

20067707 17720000931 SHALINI PANDEY SANTOSH KUMAR 567



20067709 17720000933 SHIVANI AJEET KUMAR SINGH 544

20067710 17720000934 SHIVANI SUDHIR KUMAR 507

20067711 17720000935 SHRUTI GURDEEP SINGH 506

20067712 17720000936 SHUBHANGI JANGRA KRISHAN KUMAR 553

20067713 17720000937 SIMRAN BANTY 559

20067714 17720000938 SIMRAN DEEPINDER SINGH 525

20067715 17720000939 SIMRAN RAJOURA RAJ KUMAR 551

20067716 17720000940 SIRJAN KARAN RAVINDER SINGH KARAN 549

20067717 17720000941 SNEHLATA SURESH KUMAR 549

20067718 17720000942 SURBHI SANJEEV KUMAR 552

20067719 17720000943 SUSHEEL SHYAM SUNDER 583

20067720 17720000944 TAMANNA ADESH KUMAR 521

20067721 17720000945 TAMANNA DADWAL MADAN LAL 530

20067723 17720000947 TANVI GARG KAMAL GARG 513

20067724 17720000948 TISHA RAJESH KUMAR 557

20067725 17720000949 UNNATI PATHANIA GOVERDHAN SINGH PATHANIA 509

20067726 17720000950 VANSHIKA JINDHAR KRISHAN DUTT 537

20067727 17720000951 VARANJOT KAUR RAMAN LAMBA 485

20067728 17720000952 VIBHA UNIYAL VIJAY PRASHAD 499

20067729 17720000953 VRITI MAHAJAN VIKAS MAHAJAN 537

20067731 17720000955 YASHIKA THAKUR BHUPINDER SINGH 566





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

20067571 17720000795 AARSHI VINOD KUMAR 446

20067572 17720000796 AARTI THAKUR SURESH KUMAR 476

20067573 17720000797 AASHITA SANJEEV KAUSHAL 435

20067574 17720000798 AKANSHA MAHESHWARI SANJEEV MAHESHWARI 388

20067575 17720000799 AMANDEEP KAUR GURVINDER SINGH 447

20067576 17720000800 AMANDEEP KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 423

20067577 17720000801 AMANJOT KAUR SURINDER SINGH 341

20067578 17720000802 ANCHAL BHARAT BHUSHAN SINGLA 452

20067579 17720000803 ANCHAL SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR 457

20067580 17720000804 ANNU BALINDER SINGH 418

20067581 17720000805 ANSHU GAUR SURINDER SHARMA 388

20067582 17720000806 ANVESHA ASHWANI KUMAR GOEL 396

20067583 17720000807 APARNA SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA 439

20067584 17720000808 ARCHICA SUMEET GARG 403

20067585 17720000809 ARCHITA MANOJ 446

20067586 17720000810 ASHMITA UMESH KUMAR 387

20067587 17720000811 AVANTIKA KUMARI SURAJ CHANDER 360

20067588 17720000812 AWANTIKA VERMA PREM KUMAR VERMA 493

20067589 17720000813 BHAVIKA VIRDI BALVINDER VIRDI 441

20067590 17720000814 BHAWNA THAKUR ANTAR SINGH 479

20067591 17720000815 CHARU ROSHAN KUMAR R [BCM404]

20067593 17720000817 DEEPTI NARINDER KUMAR 463

20067594 17720000818 DIDHITI UMESH SHINMAR 429

20067595 17720000819 DILPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 482

20067596 17720000820 DIMPLE BRIJ BHUSHAN 501

20067597 17720000821 DIVYA NARENDER KUMAR 403

20067598 17720000822 DIVYA VINOD KUMAR 426

20067599 17720000823 ESIKA RAMANAND KORI 431
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20067600 17720000824 GAGANDEEP KAUR KULDIP SINGH 446

20067601 17720000825 GAJAL THAKUR BHOOP SINGH 513

20067602 17720000826 GAYATRI OM PARKASH SINGH 386

20067603 17720000827 GUNJAN GUPTA HARISH KUMAR GUPTA 496

20067604 17720000828 GURPREET OM PRAKASH 466

20067606 17720000830 GURVEEN KAUR JATINDER SINGH 428

20067607 17720000831 HARDAMANPREET KAUR AMANJOT SINGH 495

20067608 17720000832 HARSHIKHA GAZAY SINGH 435

20067609 17720000833 HARWINDER KAUR JASWANT SINGH 513

20067610 17720000834 HEENA THAKUR BHAGI RAM 413

20067611 17720000835 HIMANSHI AMIT KUMAR 410

20067612 17720000836 HIMANSHI SAINI RAJIV KUMAR 477

20067614 17720000838 HUSANPREET KAUR TARSEM SINGH 397

20067616 17720000840 ISHPREET KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 420

20067617 17720000841 ISHPREET KAUR SAINI PARVINDER SINGH SAINI R [BCM402 & BCM404]

20067619 17720000843 JASHAN PREET KAUR JASWANT SINGH R [BCM404]

20067620 17720000844 JASHANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH R [BCM402]

20067622 17720000846 JYOTI KUMARI RAM JI SHAH 410

20067623 17720000847 JYOTI RANI LAXMI NARAYAN 418

20067624 17720000848 KAJAL BHUSHAN 517

20067625 17720000849 KAJAL DHARAM PAL 408

20067626 17720000850 KAMALJEET KAUR JASVIR SINGH 496

20067627 17720000851 KANIKA SUJIT KAPOOR 434

20067628 17720000852 KHUSBOO BALWAN SINGH 490

20067630 17720000854 KHUSHI ASHOK Cancelled

20067631 17720000855 KHUSHI BALBIR R [BCM404]

20067632 17720000856 KHUSHI GUPTA SHEKHAR GUPTA 458

20067633 17720000857 KIRANJEET KAUR GURMIT SINGH 382

20067634 17720000858 KIRTI GOEL GIANANDER 439

20067635 17720000859 KOMAL NARINDER SINGH RAWAT 448

20067636 17720000860 KOMAL SANDHU BALBIR SINGH 373

20067637 17720000861 KRITI VIPAN KUMAR 426



20067638 17720000862 KUMARI SAKSHI HARISH RAM 426

20067639 17720000863 KUMKUM SINGHAL SUBODH SINGHAL 426

20067640 17720000864 KUSUM DALBIR SINGH 404

20067641 17720000865 LOKITA CHANDEL NAHAK CHAND 482

20067642 17720000866 LOVEPREET KRISHAN LAL 416

20067643 17720000867 MANDEEP KAUR IQBAL SINGH 431

20067644 17720000868 MANISHA GOYAL HARMESH KUMAR R [BCM406]

20067645 17720000869 MANJOT KAUR MANJEET SINGH 456

20067646 17720000870 MANPREET KAUR KESAR SINGH 463

20067647 17720000871 MEGHA MUKESH BANSAL 473

20067648 17720000872 MEHAK AMIT KUMAR 464

20067649 17720000873 MEHAK CHOUDHARY JATINDER KUMAR 392

20067650 17720000874 MUSKAN CHANDER BHAN 372

20067651 17720000875 MUSKAN KRISHAN KUMAR 414

20067652 17720000876 MUSKAN SANDEEP 489

20067653 17720000877 MUSKAN SANJAY KUMAR 467

20067654 17720000878 MUSKAN BANSAL SANT RAM BANSAL 359

20067655 17720000879 MUSKAN JAN MOHAMMAD REYAZ SHEIKH 421

20067656 17720000880 MUSKAN KHAN NAZIM KHAN 393

20067657 17720000881 NAVYA KHERA TARUN KHERA 349

20067658 17720000882 NEELAM MOHAN LAL 393

20067659 17720000883 NEHA DUBEY VIJAY DUBEY 307

20067660 17720000884 NEHA RANA JIWAN SINGH 467

20067662 17720000886 NIKITA MOHAN SINGH 465

20067663 17720000887 NISHA YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 365

20067664 17720000888 PALAK RAJIV 405

20067665 17720000889 PALLAVI GURMEET SINGH R [BCM402 & BCM406]

20067666 17720000890 PARAMJEET KAUR CHARAN SINGH 442

20067668 17720000892 PARIK THAPA SURESH KUMAR R [BCM402]

20067669 17720000893 PARUL JOSHI DALJIT KUMAR 424

20067670 17720000894 PARVINDER KAUR MANOJ KUMAR Cancelled

20067671 17720000895 PAYAL JAGTAR SINGH 445



20067672 17720000896 PAYAL MALIK K P SINGH 448

20067673 17720000897 PIOUS CHAUHAN AMAR JEET SINGH 433

20067674 17720000898 POOJA SUSHIL 396

20067675 17720000899 PRABHPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 427

20067676 17720000900 PRAKRITI RAM BHUAL 405

20067677 17720000901 PRANJAL RAJESH NEGI 358

20067679 17720000903 PREETI SATBIR SINGH 458

20067680 17720000904 PRERNA GARG MANOJ 505

20067682 17720000906 PRIYA SUNIL KUMAR 445

20067683 17720000907 PRIYANKA NARESH KUMAR VIRDI R [BCM402]

20067685 17720000909 PRIYANSHI BAGGA SUSHIL KUMAR 448

20067686 17720000910 RACHANA BADU RAM BAIRWA 356

20067687 17720000911 RASHMEET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 422

20067688 17720000912 RASHMI JUYAL KAILASH CHANDRA JUYAL 479

20067689 17720000913 RINKY YADAV RAMCHANDER YADAV 415

20067690 17720000914 RITHIMA KANT ARUN KANT 533

20067691 17720000915 RITIKA RAMESH KUMAR 475

20067692 17720000916 RITIKA BISHT AMARJEET SINGH 383

20067693 17720000917 RIYA SAT NARAYAN GARG 435

20067694 17720000918 RIYA DHIMAN RAJ KUMAR 436

20067695 17720000919 RIYA SHARMA PUSHPINDER KUMAR SHARMA 395

20067696 17720000920 SADIYA SYED S A HANNAN 403

20067697 17720000921 SAKSHI ARORA RAJEEV KUMAR ARORA 435

20067698 17720000922 SHAKSHI NEGI KULDEEP SINGH NEGI 367

20067699 17720000923 SAMPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 416

20067700 17720000924 SANCHI GROVER VINAY KUMAR 419

20067702 17720000926 SANJANA SATISH KUMAR 427

20067703 17720000927 SANJANA SURENDER KUMAR 477

20067704 17720000928 SAPNA RAM PARKASH JOSHI 467

20067705 17720000929 SAPNA KUMARI RATISH JHA 430

20067706 17720000930 SEAZAL GARG GOPAL KRISHAN 433

20067707 17720000931 SHALINI PANDEY SANTOSH KUMAR 401



20067709 17720000933 SHIVANI AJEET KUMAR SINGH 471

20067710 17720000934 SHIVANI SUDHIR KUMAR 362

20067711 17720000935 SHRUTI GURDEEP SINGH Cancelled

20067712 17720000936 SHUBHANGI JANGRA KRISHAN KUMAR 449

20067713 17720000937 SIMRAN BANTY 489

20067714 17720000938 SIMRAN DEEPINDER SINGH 397

20067715 17720000939 SIMRAN RAJOURA RAJ KUMAR 424

20067716 17720000940 SIRJAN KARAN RAVINDER SINGH KARAN 438

20067717 17720000941 SNEHLATA SURESH KUMAR 410

20067718 17720000942 SURBHI SANJEEV KUMAR 471

20067719 17720000943 SUSHEEL SHYAM SUNDER 463

20067720 17720000944 TAMANNA ADESH KUMAR R [BCM405 & BCM404 or BCM406]

20067721 17720000945 TAMANNA DADWAL MADAN LAL 378

20067723 17720000947 TANVI GARG KAMAL GARG 372

20067724 17720000948 TISHA RAJESH KUMAR 440

20067725 17720000949 UNNATI PATHANIA GOVERDHAN SINGH PATHANIA R [BCM405]

20067726 17720000950 VANSHIKA JINDHAR KRISHAN DUTT 361

20067727 17720000951 VARANJOT KAUR RAMAN LAMBA 336

20067728 17720000952 VIBHA UNIYAL VIJAY PRASHAD 313

20067729 17720000953 VRITI MAHAJAN VIKAS MAHAJAN 420

20067731 17720000955 YASHIKA THAKUR BHUPINDER SINGH 493





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

19025956 41190002854 ARSHPREET KAUR HARWINDER SINGH 510

19026003 41190002936 KIRTI SHARMA ROHIT KUMAR 508

19065671 18019001516 SAKSHI SAJWAN YUDDHVIR SINGH 542

19067359 17919000443 JATINDER KAUR MEWA SINGH 536

19069991 17719000961 AAKRITI SHARMA SUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 537

19069993 17719000963 AANCHAL SINGH BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH 522

19069994 17719000964 AANCHAL YADAV JIWAN LAL 541

19069995 17719000965 AARUSHI JOSHI MANISH JOSHI 545

19069996 17719000966 AASHNA GULZAR MOHD 543

19069997 17719000967 AAYUSHEE HARI SINGH 515

19069998 17719000968 ADITI RISHI PAL 537

19069999 17719000969 AMANDEEP AVTAR SINGH 541

19070000 17719000970 AMANDEEP KAUR SARABJEET SINGH 542

19070001 17719000971 ANCHAL NAUTIYAL SHIV PARSAD NAUTIYAL 534

19070002 17719000972 ANJALI RAKESH KUMAR 548

19070004 17719000974 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR 533

19070005 17719000975 ANJALI SAARSAR HARI PARKASH SAARSAR 535

19070006 17719000976 ANJALI YADAV ASHWANI KUMAR 549

19070007 17719000977 ANJU VELAUTHAM 509

19070008 17719000978 Ankita Saarsar HARI PARKASH SAARSAR 530

19070010 17719000980 ARCHANA BALA TILAK RAJ 484

19070011 17719000981 ARSHDEEP KAUR HARMEL SINGH 531

19070012 17719000982 ARUSHI KIRAN KUMAR 546

19070013 17719000983 AVANTIKA PARMAR JAI SINGH PARMAR 519

19070014 17719000984 BALJINDER KAUR HARDEV SINGH 548

19070015 17719000985 BANDANA RAJ KUMAR 542

19070017 17719000987 CHERRY SHARMA DHARAMVIR SHARMA 550

19070018 17719000988 DEEPAKSHI DINESH KUMAR DHAWAN 538
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19070019 17719000989 DEEPALI SHARMA PARDEEP SHARMA 535

19070020 17719000990 DEEPANSHI PARVINDER SINGH 518

19070021 17719000991 DEEPIKA UMA SHANKER 545

19070022 17719000992 DEESHA AWASTHI DINESH AWASTHI 526

19070024 17719000994 DIKSHA PURAN SINGH RAWAT 520

19070025 17719000995 DIKSHA SURESH YADAV 542

19070026 17719000996 DIVNEET KAUR HARMOHAN SINGH 544

19070027 17719000997 DUSHANKA SHAM SUNDER 535

19070028 17719000998 GAGANDEEP KAUR DEPINDER SINGH 542

19070029 17719000999 HARJOT KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 529

19070031 17719001001 HARSHDEEP KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 536

19070032 17719001002 HARSIMRAT KAUR PARMINDER SINGH 521

19070033 17719001003 HEENA RAMESH KUMAR 539

19070034 17719001004 HEMANSHI BALWINDER KUMAR 538

19070036 17719001006 ISHA GUPTA JASPAL GUPTA 540

19070037 17719001007 ISHA RANA RAJ KUMAR RANA 549

19070038 17719001008 ISHIKA GARG ANIL GARG 552

19070039 17719001009 ISHITA GOEL ARVIND GOEL 555

19070040 17719001010 JASHNEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 537

19070042 17719001012 JASPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH 544

19070043 17719001013 JYOTI OM PARKASH CHAURASIYA 538

19070044 17719001014 JYOTI BADOLA OM PARKASH 527

19070045 17719001015 JYOTI NEGI VINOD NEGI 542

19070046 17719001016 KASHISH SUNIL KUMAR 541

19070047 17719001017 KIRTI PARMOD KUMAR 532

19070048 17719001018 KIRTI SHARMA YOGESH 542

19070050 17719001020 KOMAL RINKU 523

19070051 17719001021 KOMAL SUMER SINGH 512

19070052 17719001022 KULVIR KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 536

19070053 17719001023 KUMARI PRIYANKA DHARAMCHAND 517

19070054 17719001024 KUNICA SANJEEV KUMAR 540

19070055 17719001025 MANINDER KAUR GURJIT SINGH 552



19070056 17719001026 MANISHA BHARDWAJ RAVINDER KUMAR 532

19070057 17719001027 MANPREET KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 554

19070058 17719001028 MEENU DESH RAJ 550

19070060 17719001030 MEGHA RAM KUMAR 543

19070061 17719001031 MONALIKA RANI CHANDER PARKASH 555

19070062 17719001032 MONIKA SURENDER 545

19070063 17719001033 MUSKAN NAWAB ALI 544

19070064 17719001034 MUSKAN DAROCH SURESH SINGH 533

19070065 17719001035 NAVNEET KAUR CHITARNJAN SINGH 529

19070066 17719001036 NAVNEET KAUR GURMAIL SINGH 547

19070067 17719001037 NEHA SUBHASH CHAND CHAUHAN 551

19070068 17719001038 NEHA RAWAT BALDEV SINGH RAWAT 516

19070069 17719001039 NEHA SELWAL KULDEEP SINGH 546

19070070 17719001040 ORANOS HAIDER MOHD HAKIM HAIDER 506

19070071 17719001041 PALAK NEELKAMAL 522

19070072 17719001042 PARUL SURESH KUMAR 533

19070074 17719001044 POOJA RAJU 529

19070075 17719001045 POOJA SATISH KUMAR 532

19070076 17719001046 PRABHJOT KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 548

19070077 17719001047 PRAKRITI NAUTIYAL SUNIL KUMAR 542

19070078 17719001048 PREETI SURINDER SINGH 529

19070079 17719001049 PREETI SHARMA ROHTASH 541

19070082 17719001052 PRIYANKA SOLANKI TUL RAM SINGH SOLANKI 510

19070083 17719001053 PRIYANKA YADAV RAM RATTAN YADAV 555

19070084 17719001054 RADHIKA KAMAL RANA 537

19070085 17719001055 RAKHI KUMARI NARINDER PRASAD 545

19070086 17719001056 RASHMI PREM KUMAR 553

19070087 17719001057 RAVEENA RANI SUKHWINDER KUMAR 556

19070088 17719001058 RESHMA SURESH KUMAR 540

19070089 17719001059 RIDHI HARISH SINGH 548

19070090 17719001060 RINKLE BISHNOI ANIL BISHNOI 545

19070091 17719001061 RISHITA BANSAL SANDEEP BANSAL 544



19070092 17719001062 RITIKA PATTANAYAK ANANTA PATTANAYAK 556

19070094 17719001064 RIYA GAGAN Cancelled

19070095 17719001065 RIYA INDER MOHAN SINGH 550

19070096 17719001066 RIYA KULDEEP KUMAR 541

19070098 17719001068 RUSHITA NARINDER KUMAR 543

19070099 17719001069 SAMIKSHA ASHOK KUMAR 546

19070100 17719001070 SANDEEP KAUR MEWA SINGH 536

19070101 17719001071 SANJANA CHOPRA SHYAM CHOPRA 540

19070102 17719001072 SANSKRITI MUNDHRA SARVAN MUNDHRA 550

19070103 17719001073 SANTOSHI SUDEM KUMAR 523

19070104 17719001074 SAPNA PARVEEN KUMAR 541

19070105 17719001075 SAPNA RANI BALJIT SINGH 541

19070106 17719001076 SHAMANPREET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 541

19070107 17719001077 SHERRY SURINDER PAL 541

19070108 17719001078 SHIFALI RAJESH KUMAR 546

19070109 17719001079 SHIVANI MAM CHAND 541

19070110 17719001080 SHIVANI SURENDER SINGH 539

19070111 17719001081 SHIVANI BISHT CHANDAN SINGH BISHT 535

19070112 17719001082 SHREYA RAJESH KUMAR 539

19070113 17719001083 SHREYA RAJINDER KUMAR 549

19070114 17719001084 SHRUTI KRISHAN DEV 542

19070116 17719001086 SHUSHMITA MANDAL BISHWANATH MANDAL 546

19070117 17719001087 SIMRAN DHANBIR SINGH 535

19070118 17719001088 SIMRAN MAHIPAL 535

19070119 17719001089 SIMRAN KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 560

19070120 17719001090 SIMRAN KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 544

19070122 17719001092 SONAL SUKHIJA GULSHAN KUMAR SUKHIJA 514

19070123 17719001093 SONAM KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH 549

19070124 17719001094 SONAM PALMO MANGAL SINGH 512

19070125 17719001095 SONAM YANGDOL TASHI TUNDUP 532

19070126 17719001096 SRISHTI KHANNA ATUL KHANNA 544

19070127 17719001097 SUKHPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 541



19070128 17719001098 SUNIDHI SURENDER SINGH 534

19070129 17719001099 SUSHMITA MEHTA TASHI ZANGPO 517

19070130 17719001100 TAMANNA KUMARI JYOTI KUMAR RANA 520

19070131 17719001101 TANUJA RAWAT JASPAL SINGH 543

19070132 17719001102 TANZIN ANGMO SHER SINGH 533

19070133 17719001103 TARUN PREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 541

19070134 17719001104 TWINKLE PASSI RAJU ALIAS RAJAT 544

19070135 17719001105 TWINKLE SAINI RAM KUMAR 551

19070136 17719001106 URVASHI NARENDER SINGH 542

19070137 17719001107 VANSHITA NARINDER KUMAR 545

19070138 17719001108 VASHALI NARINDER 543

19070139 17719001109 VASUNDHARA BIRLA SATISH KUMAR 536

19070140 17719001110 VERSHA CHANDEL HEM SINGH CHANDEL 542

19070141 17719001111 YASHIKA GOYAL RATESH KUMAR GOYAL 539

19070142 17719001112 YASHVI DHIR ROHIT DHIR 544





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

19025956 41190002854 ARSHPREET KAUR HARWINDER 

SINGH

R [BCM605]

19026003 41190002936 KIRTI SHARMA ROHIT KUMAR R [BCM605]

19065671 18019001516 SAKSHI SAJWAN YUDDHVIR SINGH 3079

19067359 17919000443 JATINDER KAUR MEWA SINGH 2834

19069991 17719000961 AAKRITI SHARMA SUKESH KUMAR 

SHARMA

2973

19069993 17719000963 AANCHAL SINGH BRIJESH KUMAR 

SINGH

R [BCM605]

19069994 17719000964 AANCHAL YADAV JIWAN LAL 2928

19069995 17719000965 AARUSHI JOSHI MANISH JOSHI R [BCM605]

19069996 17719000966 AASHNA GULZAR MOHD 3018

19069997 17719000967 AAYUSHEE HARI SINGH R [BCM605]

19069998 17719000968 ADITI RISHI PAL 3036

19069999 17719000969 AMANDEEP AVTAR SINGH 2846

19070000 17719000970 AMANDEEP KAUR SARABJEET SINGH R [BCM605]

19070001 17719000971 ANCHAL NAUTIYAL SHIV PARSAD 

NAUTIYAL

2957

19070002 17719000972 ANJALI RAKESH KUMAR R [BCM605]

19070004 17719000974 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR 2982

19070005 17719000975 ANJALI SAARSAR HARI PARKASH 

SAARSAR

R [BCM605]

19070006 17719000976 ANJALI YADAV ASHWANI KUMAR 3152

19070007 17719000977 ANJU VELAUTHAM R [BCM605]

19070008 17719000978 Ankita Saarsar HARI PARKASH 

SAARSAR

R [BCM605]

19070010 17719000980 ARCHANA BALA TILAK RAJ R [BCM601 & BCM605]

19070011 17719000981 ARSHDEEP KAUR HARMEL SINGH R [BCM602 & BCM605]

19070012 17719000982 ARUSHI KIRAN KUMAR R [BCM605]

19070013 17719000983 AVANTIKA PARMAR JAI SINGH 

PARMAR

2991

19070014 17719000984 BALJINDER KAUR HARDEV SINGH R [BCM605]

19070015 17719000985 BANDANA RAJ KUMAR 2904

19070017 17719000987 CHERRY SHARMA DHARAMVIR 

SHARMA

3090

19070018 17719000988 DEEPAKSHI DINESH KUMAR 

DHAWAN

2981
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19070019 17719000989 DEEPALI SHARMA PARDEEP SHARMA 2966

19070020 17719000990 DEEPANSHI PARVINDER 

SINGH

R [BCM605]

19070021 17719000991 DEEPIKA UMA SHANKER 2894

19070022 17719000992 DEESHA AWASTHI DINESH AWASTHI 2778

19070024 17719000994 DIKSHA PURAN SINGH 

RAWAT

R [BCM605]

19070025 17719000995 DIKSHA SURESH YADAV R [BCM605]

19070026 17719000996 DIVNEET KAUR HARMOHAN 

SINGH

3132

19070027 17719000997 DUSHANKA SHAM SUNDER R [BCM605]

19070028 17719000998 GAGANDEEP KAUR DEPINDER SINGH 2985

19070029 17719000999 HARJOT KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 3045

19070031 17719001001 HARSHDEEP KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 3055

19070032 17719001002 HARSIMRAT KAUR PARMINDER 

SINGH

R [BCM605]

19070033 17719001003 HEENA RAMESH KUMAR RLA

19070034 17719001004 HEMANSHI BALWINDER 

KUMAR

2969

19070036 17719001006 ISHA GUPTA JASPAL GUPTA 3005

19070037 17719001007 ISHA RANA RAJ KUMAR RANA 3063

19070038 17719001008 ISHIKA GARG ANIL GARG 2961

19070039 17719001009 ISHITA GOEL ARVIND GOEL 3063

19070040 17719001010 JASHNEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 2962

19070042 17719001012 JASPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH 3059

19070043 17719001013 JYOTI OM PARKASH 

CHAURASIYA

3183

19070044 17719001014 JYOTI BADOLA OM PARKASH R [BCM605]

19070045 17719001015 JYOTI NEGI VINOD NEGI 3142

19070046 17719001016 KASHISH SUNIL KUMAR 2865

19070047 17719001017 KIRTI PARMOD KUMAR 2837

19070048 17719001018 KIRTI SHARMA YOGESH 3037

19070050 17719001020 KOMAL RINKU 2765

19070051 17719001021 KOMAL SUMER SINGH 2936

19070052 17719001022 KULVIR KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 3013

19070053 17719001023 KUMARI PRIYANKA DHARAMCHAND 2691

19070054 17719001024 KUNICA SANJEEV KUMAR 3274

19070055 17719001025 MANINDER KAUR GURJIT SINGH 3019



19070056 17719001026 MANISHA 

BHARDWAJ

RAVINDER 

KUMAR

2761

19070057 17719001027 MANPREET KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 3160

19070058 17719001028 MEENU DESH RAJ 2872

19070060 17719001030 MEGHA RAM KUMAR 2974

19070061 17719001031 MONALIKA RANI CHANDER 

PARKASH

3279

19070062 17719001032 MONIKA SURENDER 2941

19070063 17719001033 MUSKAN NAWAB ALI 3001

19070064 17719001034 MUSKAN DAROCH SURESH SINGH R [BCM605]

19070065 17719001035 NAVNEET KAUR CHITARNJAN 

SINGH

R [BCM605]

19070066 17719001036 NAVNEET KAUR GURMAIL SINGH 3005

19070067 17719001037 NEHA SUBHASH CHAND 

CHAUHAN

3042

19070068 17719001038 NEHA RAWAT BALDEV SINGH 

RAWAT

R [BCM602]

19070069 17719001039 NEHA SELWAL KULDEEP SINGH 2969

19070070 17719001040 ORANOS HAIDER MOHD HAKIM 

HAIDER

R [BCM605]

19070071 17719001041 PALAK NEELKAMAL 3093

19070072 17719001042 PARUL SURESH KUMAR 2964

19070074 17719001044 POOJA RAJU R [BCM602]

19070075 17719001045 POOJA SATISH KUMAR 2974

19070076 17719001046 PRABHJOT KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 3041

19070077 17719001047 PRAKRITI NAUTIYAL SUNIL KUMAR 2947

19070078 17719001048 PREETI SURINDER SINGH 2913

19070079 17719001049 PREETI SHARMA ROHTASH R [BCM605]

19070082 17719001052 PRIYANKA SOLANKI TUL RAM SINGH 

SOLANKI

R [BCM601]

19070083 17719001053 PRIYANKA YADAV RAM RATTAN 

YADAV

2911

19070084 17719001054 RADHIKA KAMAL RANA 2812

19070085 17719001055 RAKHI KUMARI NARINDER 

PRASAD

2976

19070086 17719001056 RASHMI PREM KUMAR 3169

19070087 17719001057 RAVEENA RANI SUKHWINDER 

KUMAR

3197

19070088 17719001058 RESHMA SURESH KUMAR 2849

19070089 17719001059 RIDHI HARISH SINGH 3046

19070090 17719001060 RINKLE BISHNOI ANIL BISHNOI 2890

19070091 17719001061 RISHITA BANSAL SANDEEP BANSAL 2914



19070092 17719001062 RITIKA 

PATTANAYAK

ANANTA 

PATTANAYAK

3038

19070094 17719001064 RIYA GAGAN Cancelled

19070095 17719001065 RIYA INDER MOHAN 

SINGH

3056

19070096 17719001066 RIYA KULDEEP KUMAR 2986

19070098 17719001068 RUSHITA NARINDER 

KUMAR

RLA

19070099 17719001069 SAMIKSHA ASHOK KUMAR 3097

19070100 17719001070 SANDEEP KAUR MEWA SINGH 2842

19070101 17719001071 SANJANA CHOPRA SHYAM CHOPRA 2903

19070102 17719001072 SANSKRITI 

MUNDHRA

SARVAN 

MUNDHRA

2955

19070103 17719001073 SANTOSHI SUDEM KUMAR 2909

19070104 17719001074 SAPNA PARVEEN KUMAR 2935

19070105 17719001075 SAPNA RANI BALJIT SINGH 2981

19070106 17719001076 SHAMANPREET 

KAUR

RAJINDER SINGH 3143

19070107 17719001077 SHERRY SURINDER PAL 3054

19070108 17719001078 SHIFALI RAJESH KUMAR 2876

19070109 17719001079 SHIVANI MAM CHAND 3006

19070110 17719001080 SHIVANI SURENDER SINGH 3041

19070111 17719001081 SHIVANI BISHT CHANDAN SINGH 

BISHT

2941

19070112 17719001082 SHREYA RAJESH KUMAR 2988

19070113 17719001083 SHREYA RAJINDER KUMAR 2999

19070114 17719001084 SHRUTI KRISHAN DEV 3006

19070116 17719001086 SHUSHMITA 

MANDAL

BISHWANATH 

MANDAL

2964

19070117 17719001087 SIMRAN DHANBIR SINGH 2808

19070118 17719001088 SIMRAN MAHIPAL 2969

19070119 17719001089 SIMRAN KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 3225

19070120 17719001090 SIMRAN KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 3119

19070122 17719001092 SONAL SUKHIJA GULSHAN KUMAR 

SUKHIJA

2822

19070123 17719001093 SONAM KUMARI AJAY KUMAR 

SINGH

2961

19070124 17719001094 SONAM PALMO MANGAL SINGH 2668

19070125 17719001095 SONAM YANGDOL TASHI TUNDUP 2759

19070126 17719001096 SRISHTI KHANNA ATUL KHANNA 3115

19070127 17719001097 SUKHPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 2929



19070128 17719001098 SUNIDHI SURENDER SINGH 2745

19070129 17719001099 SUSHMITA MEHTA TASHI ZANGPO R [BCM601]

19070130 17719001100 TAMANNA KUMARI JYOTI KUMAR 

RANA

R [BCM605]

19070131 17719001101 TANUJA RAWAT JASPAL SINGH 2830

19070132 17719001102 TANZIN ANGMO SHER SINGH 2802

19070133 17719001103 TARUN PREET KAUR BALWINDER 

SINGH

2874

19070134 17719001104 TWINKLE PASSI RAJU ALIAS RAJAT 2863

19070135 17719001105 TWINKLE SAINI RAM KUMAR 2949

19070136 17719001106 URVASHI NARENDER SINGH 3022

19070137 17719001107 VANSHITA NARINDER 

KUMAR

3011

19070138 17719001108 VASHALI NARINDER 2862

19070139 17719001109 VASUNDHARA BIRLA SATISH KUMAR 2971

19070140 17719001110 VERSHA CHANDEL HEM SINGH 

CHANDEL

3110

19070141 17719001111 YASHIKA GOYAL RATESH KUMAR 

GOYAL

3028

19070142 17719001112 YASHVI DHIR ROHIT DHIR 3020





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

19025956 41190002854 ARSHPREET KAUR HARWINDER SINGH R [BCM605]

19026003 41190002936 KIRTI SHARMA ROHIT KUMAR 2416

19065671 18019001516 SAKSHI SAJWAN YUDDHVIR SINGH 3089

19067359 17919000443 JATINDER KAUR MEWA SINGH 2844

19069991 17719000961 AAKRITI SHARMA SUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 2983

19069993 17719000963 AANCHAL SINGH BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH 2786

19069994 17719000964 AANCHAL YADAV JIWAN LAL 2938

19069995 17719000965 AARUSHI JOSHI MANISH JOSHI 2876

19069996 17719000966 AASHNA GULZAR MOHD 3028

19069997 17719000967 AAYUSHEE HARI SINGH 2762

19069998 17719000968 ADITI RISHI PAL 3041

19069999 17719000969 AMANDEEP AVTAR SINGH 2856

19070000 17719000970 AMANDEEP KAUR SARABJEET SINGH 2971

19070001 17719000971 ANCHAL NAUTIYAL SHIV PARSAD NAUTIYAL 2965

19070002 17719000972 ANJALI RAKESH KUMAR 3005

19070004 17719000974 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR 2992

19070005 17719000975 ANJALI SAARSAR HARI PARKASH SAARSAR R [BCM605]

19070006 17719000976 ANJALI YADAV ASHWANI KUMAR 3162

19070007 17719000977 ANJU VELAUTHAM 2799

19070008 17719000978 Ankita Saarsar HARI PARKASH SAARSAR R [BCM605]

19070010 17719000980 ARCHANA BALA TILAK RAJ R [BCM601 & BCM605]

19070011 17719000981 ARSHDEEP KAUR HARMEL SINGH R [BCM602 & BCM605]

19070012 17719000982 ARUSHI KIRAN KUMAR 3034

19070013 17719000983 AVANTIKA PARMAR JAI SINGH PARMAR 3001

19070014 17719000984 BALJINDER KAUR HARDEV SINGH 2999

19070015 17719000985 BANDANA RAJ KUMAR 2914

19070017 17719000987 CHERRY SHARMA DHARAMVIR SHARMA 3100

19070018 17719000988 DEEPAKSHI DINESH KUMAR DHAWAN 2991
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19070019 17719000989 DEEPALI SHARMA PARDEEP SHARMA 2976

19070020 17719000990 DEEPANSHI PARVINDER SINGH R [BCM605]

19070021 17719000991 DEEPIKA UMA SHANKER 2904

19070022 17719000992 DEESHA AWASTHI DINESH AWASTHI 2788

19070024 17719000994 DIKSHA PURAN SINGH RAWAT 2694

19070025 17719000995 DIKSHA SURESH YADAV 2906

19070026 17719000996 DIVNEET KAUR HARMOHAN SINGH 3142

19070027 17719000997 DUSHANKA SHAM SUNDER R [BCM605]

19070028 17719000998 GAGANDEEP KAUR DEPINDER SINGH 2995

19070029 17719000999 HARJOT KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 3051

19070031 17719001001 HARSHDEEP KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 3065

19070032 17719001002 HARSIMRAT KAUR PARMINDER SINGH R [BCM605]

19070033 17719001003 HEENA RAMESH KUMAR RLA

19070034 17719001004 HEMANSHI BALWINDER KUMAR 2979

19070036 17719001006 ISHA GUPTA JASPAL GUPTA 3015

19070037 17719001007 ISHA RANA RAJ KUMAR RANA 3073

19070038 17719001008 ISHIKA GARG ANIL GARG 2971

19070039 17719001009 ISHITA GOEL ARVIND GOEL 3073

19070040 17719001010 JASHNEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 2972

19070042 17719001012 JASPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH 3069

19070043 17719001013 JYOTI OM PARKASH CHAURASIYA 3193

19070044 17719001014 JYOTI BADOLA OM PARKASH R [BCM605]

19070045 17719001015 JYOTI NEGI VINOD NEGI 3152

19070046 17719001016 KASHISH SUNIL KUMAR 2875

19070047 17719001017 KIRTI PARMOD KUMAR 2847

19070048 17719001018 KIRTI SHARMA YOGESH 3047

19070050 17719001020 KOMAL RINKU 2775

19070051 17719001021 KOMAL SUMER SINGH 2946

19070052 17719001022 KULVIR KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 3023

19070053 17719001023 KUMARI PRIYANKA DHARAMCHAND 2696

19070054 17719001024 KUNICA SANJEEV KUMAR 3277

19070055 17719001025 MANINDER KAUR GURJIT SINGH 3029



19070056 17719001026 MANISHA BHARDWAJ RAVINDER KUMAR 2771

19070057 17719001027 MANPREET KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 3167

19070058 17719001028 MEENU DESH RAJ 2882

19070060 17719001030 MEGHA RAM KUMAR 2984

19070061 17719001031 MONALIKA RANI CHANDER PARKASH 3282

19070062 17719001032 MONIKA SURENDER 2949

19070063 17719001033 MUSKAN NAWAB ALI 3011

19070064 17719001034 MUSKAN DAROCH SURESH SINGH R [BCM605]

19070065 17719001035 NAVNEET KAUR CHITARNJAN SINGH R [BCM605]

19070066 17719001036 NAVNEET KAUR GURMAIL SINGH 3015

19070067 17719001037 NEHA SUBHASH CHAND CHAUHAN 3052

19070068 17719001038 NEHA RAWAT BALDEV SINGH RAWAT R [BCM602]

19070069 17719001039 NEHA SELWAL KULDEEP SINGH 2979

19070070 17719001040 ORANOS HAIDER MOHD HAKIM HAIDER 2752

19070071 17719001041 PALAK NEELKAMAL 3103

19070072 17719001042 PARUL SURESH KUMAR 2974

19070074 17719001044 POOJA RAJU R [BCM602]

19070075 17719001045 POOJA SATISH KUMAR 2984

19070076 17719001046 PRABHJOT KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 3041

19070077 17719001047 PRAKRITI NAUTIYAL SUNIL KUMAR 2957

19070078 17719001048 PREETI SURINDER SINGH 2923

19070079 17719001049 PREETI SHARMA ROHTASH 2922

19070082 17719001052 PRIYANKA SOLANKI TUL RAM SINGH SOLANKI R [BCM601]

19070083 17719001053 PRIYANKA YADAV RAM RATTAN YADAV 2921

19070084 17719001054 RADHIKA KAMAL RANA 2822

19070085 17719001055 RAKHI KUMARI NARINDER PRASAD 2986

19070086 17719001056 RASHMI PREM KUMAR 3179

19070087 17719001057 RAVEENA RANI SUKHWINDER KUMAR 3207

19070088 17719001058 RESHMA SURESH KUMAR 2859

19070089 17719001059 RIDHI HARISH SINGH 3056

19070090 17719001060 RINKLE BISHNOI ANIL BISHNOI 2898

19070091 17719001061 RISHITA BANSAL SANDEEP BANSAL 2924



19070092 17719001062 RITIKA PATTANAYAK ANANTA PATTANAYAK 3048

19070094 17719001064 RIYA GAGAN Cancelled

19070095 17719001065 RIYA INDER MOHAN SINGH 3066

19070096 17719001066 RIYA KULDEEP KUMAR 2996

19070098 17719001068 RUSHITA NARINDER KUMAR 3014

19070099 17719001069 SAMIKSHA ASHOK KUMAR 3107

19070100 17719001070 SANDEEP KAUR MEWA SINGH 2852

19070101 17719001071 SANJANA CHOPRA SHYAM CHOPRA 2913

19070102 17719001072 SANSKRITI MUNDHRA SARVAN MUNDHRA 2965

19070103 17719001073 SANTOSHI SUDEM KUMAR 2919

19070104 17719001074 SAPNA PARVEEN KUMAR 2945

19070105 17719001075 SAPNA RANI BALJIT SINGH 2991

19070106 17719001076 SHAMANPREET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 3153

19070107 17719001077 SHERRY SURINDER PAL 3064

19070108 17719001078 SHIFALI RAJESH KUMAR 2886

19070109 17719001079 SHIVANI MAM CHAND 3016

19070110 17719001080 SHIVANI SURENDER SINGH 3051

19070111 17719001081 SHIVANI BISHT CHANDAN SINGH BISHT 2951

19070112 17719001082 SHREYA RAJESH KUMAR 2998

19070113 17719001083 SHREYA RAJINDER KUMAR 3009

19070114 17719001084 SHRUTI KRISHAN DEV 3016

19070116 17719001086 SHUSHMITA MANDAL BISHWANATH MANDAL 2974

19070117 17719001087 SIMRAN DHANBIR SINGH 2818

19070118 17719001088 SIMRAN MAHIPAL 2979

19070119 17719001089 SIMRAN KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 3235

19070120 17719001090 SIMRAN KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 3129

19070122 17719001092 SONAL SUKHIJA GULSHAN KUMAR SUKHIJA 2832

19070123 17719001093 SONAM KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH 2971

19070124 17719001094 SONAM PALMO MANGAL SINGH 2678

19070125 17719001095 SONAM YANGDOL TASHI TUNDUP 2769

19070126 17719001096 SRISHTI KHANNA ATUL KHANNA 3125

19070127 17719001097 SUKHPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 2939



19070128 17719001098 SUNIDHI SURENDER SINGH 2750

19070129 17719001099 SUSHMITA MEHTA TASHI ZANGPO R [BCM601]

19070130 17719001100 TAMANNA KUMARI JYOTI KUMAR RANA 2826

19070131 17719001101 TANUJA RAWAT JASPAL SINGH 2840

19070132 17719001102 TANZIN ANGMO SHER SINGH 2812

19070133 17719001103 TARUN PREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 2884

19070134 17719001104 TWINKLE PASSI RAJU ALIAS RAJAT 2873

19070135 17719001105 TWINKLE SAINI RAM KUMAR 2959

19070136 17719001106 URVASHI NARENDER SINGH 3032

19070137 17719001107 VANSHITA NARINDER KUMAR 3021

19070138 17719001108 VASHALI NARINDER 2872

19070139 17719001109 VASUNDHARA BIRLA SATISH KUMAR 2981

19070140 17719001110 VERSHA CHANDEL HEM SINGH CHANDEL 3120

19070141 17719001111 YASHIKA GOYAL RATESH KUMAR GOYAL 3038

19070142 17719001112 YASHVI DHIR ROHIT DHIR 3030


